PRODUCT INFORMATION
Food Processing Machines
 Potatoe peeling machine in stainless steel
housing
 Easy control of peeling process through
clear polycarbonate lid
 Outlet opening made of sturdy plastic
 Safety microswitches on the outlet port and
on the lid
 Inner walls and work plates with friction
lining
 Incl. timer up to 5 minutes adjustable, timer
must be set for the machine to start
KSM-230425-Rev003-DS-en
Potatoe Peeling Machine – KSM series
 Easy handling
 Easy cleaning
 Automatic water folling and draining device,
connection Ø 50 mm
 A fixed water connection is required, the
hose for the water connection (Ø 50 mm) is
included in the scope of delivery, length 135
cm
Option
 Stainless steel base with drain hole and
filter:
o For KSM8 (Art. Nr. Z4354)
o For KSM20 (Art Nr. Z4348)
Technical Specifications
Modell KSM8-230 KSM8-400 KSM20-230 KSM20-400
Art. no. 4354 4355 4348 4349
Bowl capacity (gross) 8 kg 20 kg
Throghput Up to 80-100 kg / hour Up to 200 kg / hour
Working speed 1.350 rpm 1.400 rpm 1.360 rpm 1.430 rpm
Dimensions (WxDxT) 320 x 420 x 800 mm 450 x 550 x 950 mm
Dead weight 26 kg 41 kg
Power rating 0.5 kW 0.75 kW
Type of current 230 V 400 V 230 V 400 V
 Technical modifications might be due to technical improvements.
Option:
Base with filter